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Pure Copper (Wire), Drawn wire, Certified Reference Material (CRM), disc

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

MBH-38XC1C

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Silver (Ag)
Arsenic (As)
Bismuth (Bi)
Cadmium (Cd)
Chromium (Cr)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Oxygen (O)
Sulfur (S)
Antimony (Sb)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-22-4]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7782-44-7]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,0011
0,000019
0,00001
<0.000001
<0.0000005
0,00017
0,000027
0,0266
0,0002
0,00001
<0.00001

Unit Method Source
%
%
%
%
%
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